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A comprehensive menu of Little Italy Pizzeria from Ogdensburg featuring all 40 meals and drinks can be
found here on the list. This Italian restaurant offers a varied dining experience, showcasing moments of culinary
delight amidst significant shortcomings. Diners rave about the delicious fried zucchini, gluten-free penne, and
well-prepared veal Parmesan, while others express disappointment over bland, store-bought dishes and
plummeting portion sizes. Service can be exceptional, with attentive staff and personal touches from the owner.
However, issues like a lack of attention to ambiance and decor, particularly with makeshift tarps, have detracted
from the overall atmosphere. As guests weigh quality against experience, it's clear that caution is advised when
planning to dine here.
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Salads

CAESAR SALAD

Entrées

ONION RINGS

Specials

BONELESS WINGS & FRIES $7.0

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Sauces
RANCH

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $18.7

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI $14.1

Calzone

CALZONE

Vegetariano

EGGPLANT ROULETTE

Kids Menu

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE OR
BUTTER

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Meat Lovers
DELMONICO STEAK

Veal

VEAL MARSALA

Seafood & Pasta

SHRIMP PENNE A LA VODKA

Baked Specialties

LASAGNA ROSE

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

$7.6

$4.1

$18.7

$12.9

$22.3

$10.5

$16.4

$22.3
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Beef And Veal

VEAL CACCIATORE $22.3

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno /
Baked Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI $12.9

Steak, Chops, Ribs And
Poultry

WEEKEND PRIME RIB

Kid's Menu (12 And
Under)

PIZZA LOGS & FRIES $5.9

Main Courses

LASAGNA
SEAFOOD ALFREDO $11.7

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
ANTIPASTO

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS
DIPPING SAUCE

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
ITALIAN

Uncategorized

MOZZARELLA STICKS & FRIES $5.9

CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN PENNE A LA VODKA
CHICKEN JOSEPH
CHICKEN CACCIATORE

Dessert
COOKIE
CANNOLI
TIRAMISU

Pasta

LINGUINE

PASTA ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE

VEAL SALTIMBOCCA
PENNE

Seafood

FISH FRY (FRIDAY ONLY, WHILE

AVAILABLE)

CHICKEN BUTTERNESCA
SHRIMP SCAMPI

SHRIMP BUTTERNESCA
FIRE GRILLED SALMON
STUFFED SHELLS

$5.9

$18.7
$8.2
$19.9

$22.3

$16.4

$19.9
$10.5
$10.5
$22.3
$12.9

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
MEAT

PASTA

SALAD
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BREAD FRIED ZUCCHINI
CHICKEN PESTO
PIZZA EGG

ONION
Ingredients Used GARLIC
TOMATOES PARMESAN
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
ZUCCHINI

Little Italy Pizzeria

900 State St, Ogdensburg, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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