

https://menuweb.menu 900 State St, Ogdensburg, United States +13157130000 - https://littleitaly.food-places.com









A comprehensive menu of Little Italy Pizzeria from Ogdensburg featuring all 40 meals and drinks can be found here on the list. This Italian restaurant offers a varied dining experience, showcasing moments of culinary delight amidst significant shortcomings. Diners rave about the delicious fried zucchini, gluten-free penne, and well-prepared veal Parmesan, while others express disappointment over bland, store-bought dishes and plummeting portion sizes. Service can be exceptional, with attentive staff and personal touches from the owner. However, issues like a lack of attention to ambiance and decor, particularly with makeshift tarps, have detracted from the overall atmosphere. As guests weigh quality against experience, it's clear that caution is advised when planning to dine here.

Salads CAESAR SALAD		Vegetariano EGGPLANT ROULETTE	\$7.6
Entrées ONION RINGS		Kids Menu SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE OR BUTTER	\$4.1
Specials BONELESS WINGS & FRIES	\$7.0	Chicken Wings WINGS	
Snacks BRUSCHETTA		Bread GARLIC BREAD	
Sandwiches CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$18.7
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Baked EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$12.9
Sauces		Meat Lovers  DELMONICO STEAK	
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$18.7	Veal VEAL MARSALA	\$22.3
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS		Seafood & Pasta SHRIMP PENNE A LA VODKA	\$10.5
Al Forno*  BAKED ZITI	\$14.1	Baked Specialties LASAGNA ROSE	\$16.4
Calzone		Veal & Beef Dishes VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$22.3

Beef And Veal		CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES	\$5.9
VEAL CACCIATORE	\$22.3		
		Chicken	
Dinners - Pasta Al Forno /		CHICKEN PENNE A LA VODKA	\$18.7
Baked Pasta		CHICKEN JOSEPH	\$8.2
BAKED MANICOTTI	\$12.9	CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$19.9
Steak, Chops, Ribs And		Dessert	
Poultry		COOKIE	
WEEKEND PRIME RIB		CANNOLI	
WEEKENS I KIME KIS		TIRAMISU	
Kid's Menu (12 And Under)		Pasta	
PIZZA LOGS & FRIES	\$5.9	LINGUINE	
TIZZA EGGS & TRIES	Ψ3.3	PASTA ALFREDO	
Main Courses		FETTUCCINE	
LASAGNA		VEAL SALTIMBOCCA	\$22.3
SEAFOOD ALFREDO	\$11.7	PENNE	
Starters & Salads		Seafood	
FRENCH FRIES		FISH FRY (FRIDAY ONLY, WHILE AVAILABLE)	\$16.4
ANTIPASTO		CHICKEN BUTTERNESCA	\$19.9
Sides		SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$10.5
		SHRIMP BUTTERNESCA	\$10.5
GARLIC KNOTS		FIRE GRILLED SALMON	\$22.3
DIPPING SAUCE		STUFFED SHELLS	\$12.9
Restaurant Category		Those Types Of Dish	20
DESSERT		These Types Of Dishe	50
ITALIAN		Are Being Served	
<del></del>		MEAT	

**MOZZARELLA STICKS & FRIES** 

Uncategorized

\$5.9

**PASTA** 

**SALAD** 

BREAD FRIED ZUCCHINI

CHICKEN PESTO

PIZZA

Ingredients Used GARLIC

TOMATOES PARMESAN

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA

**ZUCCHINI** 

### Little Italy Pizzeria

900 State St, Ogdensburg, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00

**ONION** 

Made with Menu

